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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПУХОВА Амина АЛА  2  3  3 V5 V5  2 0.333 -5 20 5

АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 16 30 1

KOCHANOVA Arina UKR V5  0  2 V5 V5 V5 0.667 0 22 3

КАНТЕМИРОВА Амина АЛА V5  4 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 10 29 2

ПЛЕТЕНИЦКАЯ Мария СТА  3  3  4  3  2  4 0.000 -11 19 7

ЦАПКО Василиса СТА  2  1  2  3 V5 V5 0.333 -6 18 6

БОГАТОВА Анжелика ДАГ V5  4  3  3 V5  2 0.333 -4 22 4

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЗАЕВА Амалия АЛА V5 V5  4 V5 V5 V5 0.833 12 29 1

ТАТАРИНОВА Ксения СТА  4  1 V5  4  3  2 0.167 -9 19 7

СИНЮРИНА Екатерина ВЛГ  4 V5  2  3 V5  4 0.333 -1 23 5

АБАЕВА Камилла АЛА V5  4 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 10 29 2

КАЗАРЯН Арина СТА  0 V5 V4  3  2  1 0.333 -12 15 6

БУРЦЕВА Виктория СТА  4 V5  4  3 V5 V5 0.500 6 26 3

ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА  0 V4 V5  2 V5  0 0.500 -6 16 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 25 30 1

КОРОТКОВА Оксана СТА  1 V5  4 V5 V5 V5 0.667 7 25 3

ДЬЯЧЕНКО Элизабетта ВЛГ  0  1  2  0  3  1 0.000 -23 7 7

МДЗЕЛУРИ Мария АЛА  3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 16 28 2

КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА  0  2 V5  0 V5 V5 0.500 -2 17 4

ПЕТРОВА Валерия ЧЕЛ  0  3 V5  0  4 V5 0.333 -7 17 5

КОЧКИНА Анастасия СТА  1  2 V5  1  0  1 0.167 -16 10 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМОФЕЕВА Елизавета СТА  0  2  2  1  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7

ЛАППИНАГОВА Милена АЛА V5 V5 V5 V5  3  4 0.667 7 27 3

ЩЕЛЯНОВА Виктория ВЛГ V5  3  1 V5  1  1 0.333 -8 16 6

ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетта СТА V5  4 V5  1 V5  3 0.500 2 23 4

УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА V5  3  4 V5 V5 V5 0.667 8 27 2

КОЧЕТКОВА Анна РОС V5 V5 V3  3  4  2 0.500 1 22 5

МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульяна ВЛГ V5 V5 V5 V5  3 V5 0.833 11 28 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУРНАЦЕВА Алана АЛА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 9 25 1

КОЛХИДОВА Милена АЛА  4 V5 V5  0 V5 0.600 5 19 3

ГЛУХОВА Мария ВЛГ  3  1  2  0  2 0.000 -16 8 6

ШВЕЦ Лолита СТА  3  1 V4  4  3 0.200 -7 15 5

КОВТУН Александра КРА  3 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 14 23 2

АВРАМЧУК Ксения СТА  3  2 V5 V5  0 0.400 -5 15 4
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАМОНОВА Виктория АЛА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 11 25 1

БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА  3  4  3 V5  4 0.200 -3 19 6

СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Анастасия СТА  4 V5  4 V5 V5 0.600 3 23 2

НОВОЖИЛОВА Виктория КРА  3 V5 V5  2  4 0.400 -3 19 4

ПОДЛИПНАЯ Ева СТА  3  2  3 V5 V5 0.400 -1 18 3

АРХИПОВА Ангелина ВЛГ  1 V5  3 V5  2 0.400 -7 16 5

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  X  2 V5 V5 V5 0.750 4 17 2

ЦАЛОЕВА Ника АЛА  E  E  E  E  E exclus

ФРОЛКИНА Екатерина КРА V5  X V5 V5 V5 1.000 13 20 1

ИЛЬИНА Полина ВЛГ  2  X  1  0  4 0.000 -13 7 5

КАРТАШОВА Алиса СТА  3  X  3 V5 V5 0.500 3 16 3

ЗАНЬКОВА Оксана ВЛГ  3  X  1 V5  3 0.250 -7 12 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 18 25 1

САПИЖУЛАЕВА Алина АЛА  0 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 5 20 2

ЧЕРНЫШОВА Маргарита КРМ  2  1 V5  1 V5 0.400 -7 14 4

ВАРДАНЯН Мария МОО  0  4  4  4 V5 0.200 -4 17 5

ДЕНИСОВА Ксения СТА  2  3 V5 V5 V5 0.600 1 20 3

БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ  3  2  2  1  4 0.000 -13 12 6

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУДАКОВА Илона АЛА  3  3  2  2 V5  3 0.167 -9 18 6

КОРАБЛЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ V5  2  3  1 V5  2 0.333 -8 18 5

АСТАХОВА Евгения КРА V5 V5 V5  1 V5 V5 0.833 6 26 3

КЕЛЕХСАЕВА Анжелика АЛА V5 V5  4  3 V5  3 0.500 5 25 4

ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  4 0.833 16 29 1

ЩЕКИНА Александра СТА  2  3  2  0  1  3 0.000 -19 11 7

ГОРА Дана КРА V5 V5  4 V5 V5 V5 0.833 9 29 2

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана АЛА  2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 9 27 2

SAF’YANOVA Sofiya UKR V3 V5  2 V5 V5  3 0.667 5 23 3

ГЕЛЕТА Мария КРА  1  1  2  3 V5 V5 0.333 -11 17 5

СУАНОВА Диана АЛА  4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 12 29 1

ЛИННИК Анастасия КРА  2  2 V5  3 V5 V5 0.500 -2 22 4

МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА  4  3  4  2  3 V5 0.167 -7 21 7

ЯСАЕВА Эльмира ДАГ  4 V5  4  3  3  3 0.167 -6 22 6
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА  3 V4  4 V3 V5 V5 0.667 6 24 4

ПОТЕМКИНА Виктория КРА V5  1 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 9 26 1

КЛИМЕНТЕНКО Анастасия КРА  3 V5 V5  2 V5 V5 0.667 10 25 2

КОВТУН Элеонора АЛА V5  3  3  1 V5 V5 0.500 1 22 5

КОНОВАЛЕНКО Оксана КРА  3  4 V4 V5 V3 V5 0.667 9 24 3

ГУЖОВА Дарья СТА  1  0  1  1  1  2 0.000 -22 6 7

ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО  1  2  2  1  3 V5 0.167 -13 14 6

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЧИРОВА Валерия АЛА V5  4  2  X  4 V5 0.400 -3 20 4

ДОЛГОВА Маргарита ВЛГ  4  0  2  X  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6

ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА V5 V5 V5  X  4 V5 0.800 11 24 1

МЕДОЕВА Тамара АЛА V5 V5  3  X V5 V5 0.800 9 23 2

АВЛАСЕНКО Ульяна МОС  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus

НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС V5 V5 V5  4  X V5 0.800 8 24 3

БАГАРОВА Элина ДАГ  4 V5  1  1  X  2 0.200 -7 13 5

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЁМИНА Анастасия АЛА  2  0  2  1  1  4 0.000 -20 10 7

АПКАЕВА Надежда КРА V5  2  1 V5  2 V5 0.500 -2 20 5

НАСАНЕВА Маргарита КРА V5 V5  3  3  1 V5 0.500 3 22 3

БИТАРОВА Лолита АЛА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 18 30 1

БРОНШТЕЙН Полина СТА V5  2 V5  1 V5  4 0.500 1 22 4

СЕРГИЕНКО Аурика КРА V5 V5 V5  3  2 V5 0.667 8 25 2

СЕРГЕЕВА Елизавета ВЛГ V5  3  2  2 V5  3 0.333 -8 20 6

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЧАРОВА Елизавета АЛА V5  4  1 V5 V5 V5 0.667 2 25 3

САДЧИКОВА Дарья ВЛГ  2 V5  2 V5 V5 V5 0.667 2 24 4

САДОВЩИКОВА София СТА V5  3 V4 V2 V5 V5 0.833 3 24 1

ДЖУСОЕВА Орнелла АЛА V5 V5  3  4 V5 V5 0.667 10 27 2

СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА  4  4  1 V5 V5  3 0.333 -1 22 5

PODKOPAEVA Arina UKR  3  4  4  1  2  4 0.000 -12 18 7

ГРЕБНЕВА Мария КРА  4  1  4  4 V5 V5 0.333 -4 23 6

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЙРАНСАЕВА Элеонора АЛА V5  1 V5  4  4 V5 0.500 0 24 4

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Полина КРА  2  3 V5  1  3 V5 0.333 -7 19 5

КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА V5 V5 V5  2 V5 V5 0.833 16 27 2

ЦХОВРЕБОВА Тамара АЛА  4  2  1  2  4  4 0.000 -13 17 7

ЗАМЯТИНА Юнона КРА V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 1.000 15 29 1

МИРЗОЕВА Алиса СТА V5 V5  2 V5  2 V5 0.667 0 24 3

ГАСПАРЯН Анжик СТА  3  4  0 V5  3  3 0.167 -11 18 6
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДУДЧЕНКО Екатерина ВЛГ V5 V5  3  0  3 0.400 -5 16 5

ТИБЕЕВА Дарья КРА  2  3  4  3  2 0.000 -11 14 6

KISELOVA Kira UKR  4 V5  3  4 V5 0.400 -1 21 4

ЯНГАЗИЕВА Бела СТА V5 V5 V5 V5  3 0.800 4 23 2

СРЫВКИНА Соня ВЛГ V5 V5 V5  4  1 0.600 3 20 3

БАЛАЕВА Лика АЛА V5 V5  4 V5 V5 0.800 10 24 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 БИТАРОВА Лолита АЛА 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
3 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
4 АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Элла СТА 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
5 ЗАМЯТИНА Юнона КРА 1.000 15 29 квалифицирован
6 ФРОЛКИНА Екатерина КРА 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
7 РАМОНОВА Виктория АЛА 1.000 11 25 квалифицирован
8 БУРНАЦЕВА Алана АЛА 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован
9 ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован

10 МДЗЕЛУРИ Мария АЛА 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован
11 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
12 КОЗАЕВА Амалия АЛА 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
12 СУАНОВА Диана АЛА 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
14 МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульян ВЛГ 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
15 АБАЕВА Камилла АЛА 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
15 КАНТЕМИРОВА Амина АЛА 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
17 ГОРА Дана КРА 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован
18 ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана АЛА 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован
19 ПОТЕМКИНА Виктория КРА 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован
20 АСТАХОВА Евгения КРА 0.833 6 26 квалифицирован
21 САДОВЩИКОВА Софи СТА 0.833 3 24 квалифицирован
22 КОВТУН Александра КРА 0.800 14 23 квалифицирован
23 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован
24 БАЛАЕВА Лика АЛА 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
25 МЕДОЕВА Тамара АЛА 0.800 9 23 квалифицирован
26 НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
27 САПИЖУЛАЕВА Алина АЛА 0.800 5 20 квалифицирован
28 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Бела СТА 0.800 4 23 квалифицирован
29 КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА 0.750 4 17 квалифицирован
30 ДЖУСОЕВА Орнелла АЛА 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован
31 КЛИМЕНТЕНКО Анаста КРА 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
32 КОНОВАЛЕНКО Оксан КРА 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован
33 УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
34 СЕРГИЕНКО Аурика КРА 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
35 ЛАППИНАГОВА Милен АЛА 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован
36 КОРОТКОВА Оксана СТА 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
37 ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
38 SAF’YANOVA Sofiya UKR 0.667 5 23 квалифицирован
39 КАЧАРОВА Елизавета АЛА 0.667 2 25 квалифицирован
40 САДЧИКОВА Дарья ВЛГ 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован
41 МИРЗОЕВА Алиса СТА 0.667 0 24 квалифицирован
42 KOCHANOVA Arina UKR 0.667 0 22 квалифицирован
43 КОЛХИДОВА Милена АЛА 0.600 5 19 квалифицирован
44 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Анастас СТА 0.600 3 23 квалифицирован
45 СРЫВКИНА Соня ВЛГ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован
46 ДЕНИСОВА Ксения СТА 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
47 БУРЦЕВА Виктория СТА 0.500 6 26 квалифицирован
48 КЕЛЕХСАЕВА Анжелик АЛА 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
49 НАСАНЕВА Маргарита КРА 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
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50 КАРТАШОВА Алиса СТА 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
51 ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетта СТА 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
52 БРОНШТЕЙН Полина СТА 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
52 КОВТУН Элеонора АЛА 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
52 КОЧЕТКОВА Анна РОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
55 МАЙРАНСАЕВА Элеон АЛА 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован
56 ЛИННИК Анастасия КРА 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
57 АПКАЕВА Надежда КРА 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован
58 КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
59 ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА 0.500 -6 16 квалифицирован
60 KISELOVA Kira UKR 0.400 -1 21 квалифицирован
61 ПОДЛИПНАЯ Ева СТА 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован
62 ХАЧИРОВА Валерия АЛА 0.400 -3 20 квалифицирован
63 НОВОЖИЛОВА Виктор КРА 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
64 ДУДЧЕНКО Екатерина ВЛГ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицирован
65 АВРАМЧУК Ксения СТА 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
66 АРХИПОВА Ангелина ВЛГ 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован
67 ЧЕРНЫШОВА Маргари КРМ 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован
68 СИНЮРИНА Екатерина ВЛГ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицирован
69 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА 0.333 -1 22 квалифицирован
70 ГРЕБНЕВА Мария КРА 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован
71 БОГАТОВА Анжелика ДАГ 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован
72 ПУХОВА Амина АЛА 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
73 ЦАПКО Василиса СТА 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
74 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Полина КРА 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
75 ПЕТРОВА Валерия ЧЕЛ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
76 СЕРГЕЕВА Елизавета ВЛГ 0.333 -8 20 квалифицирован
77 КОРАБЛЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован
78 ЩЕЛЯНОВА Виктория ВЛГ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицирован
79 ГЕЛЕТА Мария КРА 0.333 -11 17 квалифицирован
80 КАЗАРЯН Арина СТА 0.333 -12 15 квалифицирован
81 ЗАНЬКОВА Оксана ВЛГ 0.250 -7 12 квалифицирован
82 БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА 0.200 -3 19 квалифицирован
83 ВАРДАНЯН Мария МОО 0.200 -4 17 квалифицирован
84 ШВЕЦ Лолита СТА 0.200 -7 15 квалифицирован
85 БАГАРОВА Элина ДАГ 0.200 -7 13 квалифицирован
86 ЯСАЕВА Эльмира ДАГ 0.167 -6 22 выбывший
87 МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА 0.167 -7 21 выбывший
88 ТАТАРИНОВА Ксения СТА 0.167 -9 19 выбывший
89 КУДАКОВА Илона АЛА 0.167 -9 18 выбывший
90 ГАСПАРЯН Анжик СТА 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
91 ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
92 КОЧКИНА Анастасия СТА 0.167 -16 10 выбывший
93 ПЛЕТЕНИЦКАЯ Мария СТА 0.000 -11 19 выбывший
94 ТИБЕЕВА Дарья КРА 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
95 PODKOPAEVA Arina UKR 0.000 -12 18 выбывший
96 ЦХОВРЕБОВА Тамара АЛА 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
97 БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
98 ИЛЬИНА Полина ВЛГ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
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99 ГЛУХОВА Мария ВЛГ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
100 ДОЛГОВА Маргарита ВЛГ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
101 ЩЕКИНА Александра СТА 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
102 ДЁМИНА Анастасия АЛА 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
103 ТИМОФЕЕВА Елизавета СТА 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
104 ГУЖОВА Дарья СТА 0.000 -22 6 выбывший
105 ДЬЯЧЕНКО Элизабетта ВЛГ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

АВЛАСЕНКО Ульяна МОС exclus снятие
ЦАЛОЕВА Ника АЛА exclus снятие
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